## L05000116852

			•	
(Re	equestor's	Name)		
(Ac	idress)			
(Ac	idress)	<u></u>		
(C)	tv/State/Z	lip/Phone #)		
,0.	.,	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,	
PICK-UP	□ v	VAIT	MAIL	
(Bi	usiness E	ntity Name)		
(Do	ocument l	Number)	<u></u>	
Certified Copies	Ce	erificates of	Status	
Serimed Copies	_	Manioa Co		
Special Instructions to	Filing Of	ficer:		
	5 😅	.,,		
		1		
Name				
Availability				
Document	_ חיים			
Examina -				
Upda://	L'Office	Use Only		
Upriater	$\sim$	}		
Verifyer				
hoknowledgement	DCC			
,				
P. Verifyer	DCC	į		



800061471958



11/18/05--01021--013 \*\*125.00

specime date

## COVER LETTER

Division of	n Section f Corporations		
SUBJECT:	BABY STUFF L	ے۔	
	(Name of Lir	nited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articl	es of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
	OLA A. SMITH		
		(Name of Person)	
<del></del>		(Firm/Company)	
824	a Gosphaco	(Address)	
		(Address)	
TAI	100, FL 33615	City/State and Zip Code)	
For further informat	tion concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
NICOLA A	lame of Person)	at ( <u>B13</u> ) <u>249 - </u> (Area Code & Daytime 1	
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
<b>⊠</b> \$125.00 Filing F	Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	& \$\sum \\$155.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}	S160.00 Filing Free, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addre Registration Section  Bivision of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =



November 22, 2005

NICOLA A. SMITH 8240 DONALDSON DR TAMPA, FL 33615

SUBJECT: BABY STUFF, LLC Ref. Number: W05000052135

We have received your document for BABY STUFF, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on November 18, 2005. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Letter Number: 105A00068834

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
BOBY STOFF, U.C. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited)	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limite	ed Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Data da 3 000 - 1 3 January	No. of the second second
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Bayo Donalososor.	Same
8240 DONALDSOND. TAMPA, KL 33615	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regis	
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the r	egistered agent are;
NICOLA A. SMIT	·H
NICOLA A. SMIT	
8240 DODALO	SO Dr.
Florida street add	lress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
City, State, a	FL 3361S RE RE
	accept service of process for the above stated limited
	this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
	rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608 F.S
accept the obligations of my position as rega	mereu agent as providea for in Chapter 600, F.S
16:00 8 1	}
Parietared A sout's Signat	ture (REQUIRED)
Registered Agent's Signat	mie (vr. Korvrn)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member NICOLA A. SMITH MER Bayo Dodalosod Dr. Tampa FL 33615 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: DELMBER 01, 2005. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

that the facts stated herein are true.)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

NICOLA A. SMITH